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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley * 112.175 27.725 28.200 28.750 27.500
42T 1 1

3706 Mellinda Ismael 9.300 9.550 9.150
3701 Kaitlin Bui 9.275
3705 Lauren Imelli 9.150 9.200
3707 Macha Karpov 9.400
3710 Terra Rutter 9.250 9.1509.600
3708 Mihika Kini 9.625
3703 Talyn Hardy 9.525

2 Head Over Heels * 111.850 28.375 27.675 28.050 27.750
31 3 2

3357 Sienna Zwick 9.500 9.175 9.275
3351 Kendra Chew 9.475 9.275 9.3009.325
3355 Paityn Walker 9.400
3356 Skye Zwick 9.225 9.1759.450
3352 Georgia Howells 9.275

3 San Mateo * 111.625 27.725 27.950 27.850 28.100
12T 2 3

3454 Meghan Fredericksen 9.300 9.350 9.4009.275
3463 Ella Raffin 9.225 9.300
3460 Annalese Leung 9.200 9.250
3468 Porsche Trinidad 9.350 9.400
3461 Emily McAteer 9.275
3456 Natalie  Gebhart 9.300

4 Top Flight * 108.925 26.700 26.950 27.500 27.775
26 6 4

3551 Jaimie De Guzman 9.200 9.275 9.2759.000
3553 Julia Mercado 8.750 8.950 9.4259.450
3552 Koda Jackson 8.750 8.725 9.075
3554 Deanna Zarkova 9.050

5 CalSports-Great Oaks * 108.725 26.900 27.100 27.400 27.325
54T 5 5

3161 Teresa Neuendorffer 9.000 9.075
3151 Natalia Bajerski 9.000 8.950
3154 Chloe Dekker 8.900
3156 Tiffany Gast 9.100 9.0259.075
3160 Katie Lorig 9.050
3163 Megan Young 9.250
3159 Emily Leson 9.300
3158 Kaya Jones 9.000

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Emerald City Invitational 2014
Team Results
Nov 1-2, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 11/1/2014 1:27 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Novato * 108.525 26.900 27.325 27.250 27.050
64T 4 6

3401 Avery Abell 9.150 9.025 9.025
3407 Amanda Oppegard 8.950 9.300
3405 Madeline Iwami 8.800
3408 Thalia Yamini 9.000 8.8509.025
3404 Marissa Guempel 9.1759.175
3406 Sarah Jackson 9.050
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